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KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

Relay Entries
Manawatu Winter Championships  19-Jul-14 to 20-Jul-14 SC Meters

Location: Freyberg Pool

Karori Pirates Swimming Club [KRIWN]  Group: SW    SubGroup: C13      Coach: Steve Francis

C/- 53 Crofton Road,Ng

WELLINGTON, WA      6035

# 12 Female 13 & Under 200 Free 

NTA Relay KRIWN

1 Ella z. Flavell (13) 2 Meg S. Walshe (13)

3 Julia R. Hogg (13) 4 Lauren J. Over (13)

# 13 Male 14 & Over 200 Free KRIWN

NTA Relay KRIWN

1 Liam M. Neal (17) 2 George M. Dorrington (14)

3 Alexander Martin (17) 4 Jacob Farr (15)

NTB Relay KRIWN

1 Finn H. Speirs (15) 2 Harrison Neal (13)

3 James H. Overell (17) 4 Andrew J. Loveard (14)

# 14 Female 14 & Over 200 Free KRIWN

 2:03.99SA Relay KRIWN

1 Aliesha C. Mitchell (14) 2 Georgiana M. Forsythe (14)

3 Laura M. Stewart (15) 4 Abigail A. Dorrington (18)

# 28 Female 13 & Under 200 Medley KRIWN

NTA Relay KRIWN

1 Meg S. Walshe (13) 2 Julia R. Hogg (13)

3 Ella z. Flavell (13) 4 Lauren J. Over (13)

# 29 Male 14 & Over 200 Medley KRIWN

NTA Relay KRIWN

1 George M. Dorrington (14) 2 Liam M. Neal (17)

3 Jacob Farr (15) 4 Alexander Martin (17)

NTB Relay KRIWN

1 James H. Overell (17) 2 Harrison Neal (13)

3 Andrew J. Loveard (14) 4 Finn H. Speirs (15)

# 30 Female 14 & Over 200 Medley KRIWN

NTA Relay KRIWN

1 Abigail A. Dorrington (18) 2 Aliesha C. Mitchell (14)

3 Georgiana M. Forsythe (14) 4 Laura M. Stewart (15)

# 41 Mixed Senior 400 Free KRIWN

 4:30.68SA Relay KRIWN

1 Liam M. Neal (17) 2 Abigail A. Dorrington (18)

3 Alexander Martin (17) 4 Jacob Farr (15)

NTB Relay KRIWN

1 Finn H. Speirs (15) 2 Aliesha C. Mitchell (14)

3 Laura M. Stewart (15) 4 James H. Overell (17)

NTC Relay KRIWN

1 Andrew J. Loveard (14) 2 Lauren J. Over (13)

3 Georgiana M. Forsythe (14) 4 George M. Dorrington (14)

NTD Relay KRIWN

1 Harrison Neal (13) 2 Meg S. Walshe (13)

3 Julia R. Hogg (13) 4 Ella z. Flavell (13)
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KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

Relay Entries
Manawatu Winter Championships  19-Jul-14 to 20-Jul-14 SC Meters

Location: Freyberg Pool

Karori Pirates Swimming Club [KRIWN]  Group: SW    SubGroup: C13      Coach: Steve Francis

C/- 53 Crofton Road,Ng

WELLINGTON, WA      6035

Total Relays  12


